Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Name the first person who declared conversion to Islam emphatically?

The surname of Mohammad (PBUH) was:

Meaning of name of Allah "Al-Basit" is:

The duration of third period of the compilation of Hadis is:

Which surah of Holy Qur'an is called Aroos-ul-Qur'an (bride of Holy Qur'an)?

Which Surah of Qur'an has Bismillah twice?

The Treaty of Hudabia was signed in:

When tragic event of Hazrat Usman's martyrdom took place?

Faisal Masque of Islamabad is the biggest mosque in Pakistan. It was opened for public in:

The army of Munafigeen was led by Abu Sufyan in Ghazwa-e-Khandag was 10000. What
was the strength of Muslims in Ghazwa-e-Khandaq?

The first Surah in the Holy Quran is:

Hazrat Yousaf (AS) was put into the jail by the king of Egypt. He remained behind the bars

for:

The longest Surah of the Quran is:

In first Hijrat to Habsha there were 12 men and:

Who killed Hazrat Ali (R.A)?

Answers Choice

MOO®mP» DOWF DOTP UOmP

DOW> DOWP DOWr DO®P DO®P UOWr DOU> D0U» DOm»

ows Cowm»

. Hazrat Ali (R.A)

. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)
Hazrat Usman (R.A)
Hazrat Umer (R.A)

Abu-ul-lbrahim
Abu-ul-Qasim
Abu-ul-Tahir
None of these

. The Expander
The Finder
The Last

The First

171 to 220 A.H.
171 to 221 AH.
171 to 222 A H.
171 to 223 AH.
None of these

Fateha
Al-Alaq
Al-Rehman
Saba

Al Nehal
Al Namal
Al Ahzaab
Al Noor

. 5th Hijrah
. 6th Hirah
7th Hijrah
. 8th Hijrah

. 18th of Zil HAj, 35 A.H
19th of Zil HAj, 35 AH
20th of Zil HAj, 35 A.H
. 21th of Zil HAj, 35 AH

1977
1983
1987
1992

1000
2000
3000
4000

Surah Al-Fatihah
. Surah Al-Bagarah
Surah Al-Imran

. Surah Al-lkhlas

2 years
5 years
7 years
12 years

Surah al-Bagarah
Surah Aali Imran
Surah Al-Taubah
Surah Yunus

1 women
2 women
3 women
4 women

. Ibn Muljim

. Ion Siffin

. Ibn Muawiya



16

17

18

19

20

Which country is known as the "land of prophets"?

Sa'ad ibn Maaz (R.A) was the first person who was:

What was the Capital of the Abbasid Khalifah?

Total number of Makki Surah

Amin al-Ummah (Custodian of Ummah) is the name given to which Sahabi:

C

moow>

owr Towp

oow» DoUP

. Ibn Jamal

Iraq

. Saudi-Arabia

Syria

. None of these

. Appointed as head of Bait-ul-Maal
. Appointed as Governor

None of these

. Qurtuba

Riyadh
Madinah
85

27
None of these

Anas bin Malik

Thabit bin ad-Duhdaah
. Saad bin Abi Waqas



