

## **CSS** Islamiat

0	Overtions	Anguran Chaire
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Name the first person who declared conversion to Islam emphatically?	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) C. Hazrat Usman (R.A) D. Hazrat Umer (R.A)
2	The surname of Mohammad (PBUH) was:	A. Abu-ul-Ibrahim B. Abu-ul-Qasim C. Abu-ul-Tahir D. None of these
3	Meaning of name of Allah "Al-Basit" is:	A. The Expander B. The Finder C. The Last D. The First
4	The duration of third period of the compilation of Hadis is:	A. 171 to 220 A.H. B. 171 to 221 A.H. C. 171 to 222 A.H. D. 171 to 223 A.H. E. None of these
5	Which surah of Holy Qur'an is called Aroos-ul-Qur'an (bride of Holy Qur'an)?	A. Fateha B. Al-Alaq C. Al-Rehman D. Saba
6	Which Surah of Qur'an has Bismillah twice?	A. Al Nehal B. Al Namal C. Al Ahzaab D. Al Noor
7	The Treaty of Hudabia was signed in:	A. 5th Hijrah B. 6th Hijrah C. 7th Hijrah D. 8th Hijrah
8	When tragic event of Hazrat Usman's martyrdom took place?	A. 18th of Zil HAj, 35 A.H B. 19th of Zil HAj, 35 A.H C. 20th of Zil HAj, 35 A.H D. 21th of Zil HAj, 35 A.H
9	Faisal Masque of Islamabad is the biggest mosque in Pakistan. It was opened for public in:	A. 1977 B. 1983 C. 1987 D. 1992
10	The army of Munafiqeen was led by Abu Sufyan in Ghazwa-e-Khandaq was 10000. What was the strength of Muslims in Ghazwa-e-Khandaq?	A. 1000 B. 2000 C. 3000 D. 4000
11	The first Surah in the Holy Quran is:	A. Surah Al-Fatihah B. Surah Al-Baqarah C. Surah Al-Imran D. Surah Al-Ikhlas
12	Hazrat Yousaf (AS) was put into the jail by the king of Egypt. He remained behind the bars for:	A. 2 years B. 5 years C. 7 years D. 12 years
13	The longest Surah of the Quran is:	A. Surah al-Baqarah B. Surah Aali Imran C. Surah Al-Taubah D. Surah Yunus
14	In first Hijrat to Habsha there were 12 men and:	A. 1 women B. 2 women C. 3 women D. 4 women
15	Who killed Hazrat Ali (R.A)?	A. Ibn Muljim B. Ibn Siffin C. Ibn Muawiya

		D. Ibn Jamai
16	Which country is known as the "land of prophets"?	A. Iraq B. Saudi-Arabia C. Palestine D. Syria E. None of these
17	Sa'ad ibn Maaz (R.A) was the first person who was:	A. Appointed as head of Bait-ul-Maal B. Appointed as Governor C. Appointed as Hakam D. None of these
18	What was the Capital of the Abbasid Khalifah?	A. Qurtuba B. Riyadh C. Madinah D. Baghdad
19	Total number of Makki Surah	A. 85 B. 86 C. 27 D. None of these
20	Amin al-Ummah (Custodian of Ummah) is the name given to which Sahabi:	A. Anas bin Malik B. Abu Ubaida bin al-Jarraah C. Thabit bin ad-Duhdaah D. Saad bin Abi Waqas